The Fuse Specification Of
10HVA Series DOC.No.:10HVA Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 10HVA Series
Part Number: 10HVA Series
Revision: A
Dong guan TLC Electronic Technology Co., LTD
No.18,5th Gao Li Road,Tang Xia Town,Dong Guan,Guang Dong,P.R China 523710

Specification
订购料号
Ordering P/N
Rated
Current
Rated
Voltage
Breaking Capacity
Typical
resistance
Energy Integrals I2t
(A2S)
Power Loss @
1.0In
(W)mOhms Pre-Arcing 1.0In
10HVA.30 30A
500VAC
125VDC
1500A @ 500VAC
1500A @ 125VDC
3.55 1500 5.2
10HVA.31.5 31.5A 3.55 1500 5.2
10HVA.32 32A 3.55 1500 5.2
10HVA.40 40A 2.45 4600 5.7
10HVA.50 50A 2.00 2600 9.0
10HVA.60 60A 250VAC
125VDC
2500A @ 250VAC
1500A @ 125VDC
1.2 7500 9.8
10HVA.63 63A 1.2 7500 9.8
10HVA.80 80A 1.04 24000 10.4
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃
 Typical Pre-arcing I2t are measured at 10In Current
Dimension
Time-Current Characteristics